
Page 1 / 2

APPLICATION FOR STUDENT BUS RUN 
Ceduna and Thevenard 

Year Level / Grade (i.e. year 3) 

Starting Date:   

Calendar Year of Entry: 2025

STUDENT DETAILS 

Gender :  ☐ Male    ☐ Female 

Family Name Date of Birth 

Given Names 

Preferred Name 

Home Address 

Have you completed an Application for Enrolment form?    ☐YES    ☐NO 

*You must complete an Application for Enrolment form to be considered eligible for bus use.

PARENT/GUARDIAN INFORMATION 

Family Details        Parent 1 Parent 2 Guardian 

Title Mr       Mrs      Ms/Miss 

Surname 

Given Names 

Contact phone number 

Morning Stops Afternoon Stops Youth Hub Stop (Arvo) 
3.20pm  Leave School
3.24pm  Arrive at Youth Hub 

8.10am  25 Will St, Thevenard  
8.12am  9 Will St, Thevenard 
8.15am  15 Park Tce, Ceduna 
8.23am  12 Handtke Dve, Ceduna  
8.26am  26Kloeden St, Ceduna  
8.28am  1 Chadwick St, Ceduna  
8.30am  Arrive at School  

3.20pm Leave School 
3.23pm 1 Chadwick St, Ceduna 
3.26pm 26 Kloeden St, Ceduna 
3.29pm 12 Handtke Dve, Ceduna 
3.33pm 15 Park Tce, Ceduna 
3.38pm 9 Will St, Thevenard 
3.40pm 25 Will St, Thevenard 
3.45pm Bergmann Dve, Ceduna(CAS) 
3.56pm Arrive at School 



Page 2 / 2

MEDICAL INFORMATION 
Does this student have any medical conditions that the Bus Driver needs to be aware of?  ☐YES    ☐NO 

Comments/Additional information: 

COLLECTION NOTICE 

Crossways Lutheran School collects personal information about students, school employees, school governors and 
others who interact with the organisation. The primary purpose of collecting this information is to enable the 
organisation to provide services to students, schools or others. The organisation may from time to time disclose 
personal information to others for advisory, administrative or educational purposes. Such disclosures will only be in 
relation to the primary purpose of collection, or for secondary purpose, related to the primary purpose, and which 
the individual would reasonably expect. If the organisation does not receive the information referred to above, it 
may not be able to provide the relevant service to the school, student, school employee or others. Any questions in 
relation to the collection, use and disclosure and retention of personal information collected by the organisation can 
be directed to the Principal. 

The following rules have been developed by parents, students and bus operators, they have been designed to 

ensure the safe, comfortable travel of students and driver, and to ensure that the bus is used in a manner which 

minimises wear and tear. 

TRAVEL EXPECTATIONS 
1. Be in line at the bus stop to make entry easier. Youngest in first.

2. All students to sit in allotted seats at all times. Any damage to your seat will then be met by you.

3. All students to sit in seats facing front and keep shoes off seats.

4. Eating and drinking on the bus is NOT permitted.

5. All seat belts to be worn at all times.

6. Remain in designated seats while bus is moving.

7. No throwing objects or yelling through open windows.

8. Bubble gum and chewing gum NOT PERMITTED.

9. No harassment, unnecessary noise, fighting, kicking, offensive language etc. on Bus.

10. Students must be present and waiting at the bus ready for departure.

PHONED CONSENT MUST BE GIVEN BY PARENTS / CAREGIVERS ON THE DAY IF STUDENTS 
WISH TO BE DROPPED OFF AT A DIFFERENT ADDRESS. 

CONSEQUENCES 

Students who break rules will be given one warning only and their parents informed. If rules are broken a second 

time they will be denied use of the bus for a period of time. Any vandalism or illegal behavior will result in 

suspension from bus travel. 

…………………………………………………………………………. Date : ………………………………… 

Signed (Parent / Guardian) 


	COLLECTION NOTICE
	TRAVEL EXPECTATIONS
	CONSEQUENCES

	Year Level  Grade ie year 3: 
	Starting Date: 
	Gender  Male Female: 
	Family Name: 
	Date of Birth: 
	Given Names: 
	Preferred Name: 
	Home Address: 
	Parent 1Title Mr Mrs MsMiss: 
	Parent 2Title Mr Mrs MsMiss: 
	GuardianTitle Mr Mrs MsMiss: 
	Parent 1Surname: 
	Parent 2Surname: 
	GuardianSurname: 
	Parent 1Given Names: 
	Parent 2Given Names: 
	GuardianGiven Names: 
	Parent 1Contact phone number: 
	Parent 2Contact phone number: 
	GuardianContact phone number: 
	CommentsAdditional information: 
	Date: 
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box11: Off


